

## RenaMent®

The 4 fl oz/8 fl oz shake with the power of 8 oz.

Raspberry Crème Flavor



- Nutritional energy drink
- Lower in electrolytes

## FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

Kcal/mL ..... 1.92

When mixed in 118 mL of water

### Caloric Distribution (% of kcal)

Protein ..... 17%  
Carbohydrate ..... 40%  
Fat ..... 43%

### Protein source:

Whey protein, Calcium caseinate 100%

### PDCAAS 100

HCPCS Code: B4155

### Appropriate for these diets:

Gluten Free, Low-residue, Renal,  
Carbohydrate Controlled,  
Fluid Restricted

**Allergen:** Milk

### Shelf Life:

24 months  
Shelf life after being mixed with water:  
refrigerate and use within 24 hours.

A convenient 'take anywhere' shake.  
Simply add to 118 mL of cold water.  
Stir briskly and serve.

### Each serving contains:

210 calories  
9 g of fat  
10 g protein

Ideal snack after dialysis or chemo and  
radiation treatment.

Not a sole source of nutrition.

### A Medical Food

Use under medical supervision.

**NOT FOR PARENTERAL USE**

### Ordering information:

Item Number	Case UPC	Billing Code	Packaging
11180 Raspberry Crème	5-07-94688-11180-0	94688-0111-80	60/46.4 g packets

## FOR THE DIETARY MANAGEMENT OF UNINTENTIONAL WEIGHT LOSS

The goal for many individuals undergoing oncology treatments or dialysis, as well as those with altered nutritional status due to advanced age or illness, is to maintain or achieve adequate protein and calorie intake, promote wound healing and preserve/achieve nutritional health regardless of dietary restrictions.<sup>44,45,46,47,48</sup> RenaMent® provides a good-tasting, convenient, low-volume 4-oz. shake with calories, fat and protein of typical 8-oz. supplements.

### Dosing and Administration

**Oral Dosing:** Mix 1 packet with 118 mL of water.

**Tube Feeding:** Mix 1 packet with 90 mL of water. Administer slowly via syringe. Flush with 30 mL water before and after administration.

**Do not mix with tube feeding formula.**

**Ingredients:** Maltodextrin, Whey Protein Concentrate, Sunflower Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Red Beet Powder, Sucralose.  
**Contains Milk.**

## Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container  
**Serving Size: 1 Packet (46.4 g)**

Amount Per Serving  
**Calories 210**

	% Daily Values*
<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>5%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 50mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 89mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Phosphorus</b> 91mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 23g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	<b>6%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 10g	
Vit. D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 141mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.